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NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING

CITY OF ALBANY

ﬁfm BICYCLE AND PEDESTRIAN ADVISORY COMMISSION
ciTy oF City Hall, Periwinkle Room
7 Vbd/’]L/ 333 Broadalbin Street SW

7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:50 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

October 27, 2015
7 p.m.

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: September 22, 2015

HOST FOR OREGON SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL CONFERENCE
ALBANY SPRING ROLL BIKE EVENT

OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURNMENT

NEXT MEETING DATE — November 24, 2015

(Chair)

Irish

All
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CORVALLIS
SPRING
ROLL???
Memorial
Day
JUNE 2016
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Albany/Corvallis
students

17

18

19

Father’s
Day

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

The location of the meeting/hearing is accessible to the disabled. If you have a
disability that requires accommodation to attend or participate, please notify the

Human Resources Department in advance by calling 541-917-7501.




